U.S. Patent D788,968S
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
02/16
Multi-lamp, solid state light engine, recessed linear wall grazer with flanged or
flangeless housing. Narrow profile wall grazer used in medium ceiling heights

N
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
888-LED- CELLS VOLTAGE DRIVER  FLANGE/LOUVER OPTIC APERTURE LENS
           /
BAFFLE TYPE
SM = Smooth
SD =  Stepped
1H
2H
5H
10H
CST
120
220/240
277
UNV  = 120-277
2D = No Dimming
3D = TRIAC /ELV
4D = 0-10v Dimming
*CONSULT FACTORY FOR
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
WHT=White / WHT
BLK=Black /  BLK
CST=             CST
NW = Narrow
WD = Wide
79A= Veiling Acrylic
888-FH
888-PH
U.S. Patent D788,968S
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
02/16
SD - STEP
SM - SMOOTH
41mm [1 5 8"]
CUTOUT
40mm [1 916"]
60mm
[2 3 8"]
322mm [12 11
16"]
324mm [12 3 4"]
330mm [13"]
50mm [2"]
31mm [1 14"] SQ. TYP
1 Cell
2 Cell
5 Cell
10 Cell
1 Cell
2 Cell
5 Cell
10 Cell
FLANGELESS
FLANGED